

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR
RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR**

CIVIL WRIT (CW) NO. 7971/2015

Jogendra Singh & Ors.

V/s

Board of Revenue, Ajmer & Ors.

CIVIL WRIT (CW) NO. 7970/2015

LRs of Harbansh Singh & Ors.

V/s

Board of Revenue, Ajmer & Ors.

Date of Order : 02.09.2016

HON'BLE MR. VIJAY BISHNOI, J.

Mr. C.S. Kotwani, for the petitioners.

ORDER

Put up after four weeks.

Interim order, if any, to continue till next date.

[VIJAY BISHNOI], J.