

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR

RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR

S.B.CIVIL WRIT NO. 7971 / 2015

JOGENDRA SINGH & ORS

-----Petitioner

Versus

BOARD OF REVENUE AJMER & ORS

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B.CIVIL WRIT No. 7970 / 2015

LRS OF HARBANSH SINGH & ORS

-----Petitioner

Versus

BOARD OF REVENUE AJMER & ORS

-----Respondent

For Petitioners Mr. Kailash Choudhary.

For Respondents Mr. N.R.Budhanian.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

Order

18/11/2016

List on 1.12.2016. Interim order, if any, shall continue till next date. A copy of the order be placed in each file.

(SANDEEP MEHTA)J.

/sushil/

सत्यमेव जयते