

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7971/2015

Jogendra Singh And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Board Of Revenue Ajmer And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Kailash Choudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajeev Purohit

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

06/07/2023

Learned counsel for the petitioners is granted two weeks' time for taking necessary steps for bringing on record LR's of petitioner No. 2 Mahendra Singh.

List this matter after two weeks, as prayed.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

ns. 66-1/-