

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7971/2015

Jogendra Singh And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Board Of Revenue Ajmer And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Anil Choudhary for Mr. C.S. Kotwani
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shashank Joshi

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

22/09/2023

Amended cause title filed is taken on record.

List the matter on 03.11.2023, as jointly prayed.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

42-Shahenshah/Vivek-