

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7971/2015

Jogendra Singh And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Board Of Revenue Ajmer And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. C.S. Kotwani
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajeev Purohit

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA

Order

03/11/2023

At joint request, adjourned to 30.01.2024.

File of C.W.P. No.7970/2015 be also tagged alongwith.

(ARUN MONGA),J

232-Shahenshah/jatinK/-