

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7971/2015

Jogendra Singh And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Board Of Revenue Ajmer And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sarabjit Singh (Petitioner, present-in-person).
For Respondent(s)	:	None.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

24/03/2025

Lawyers are abstaining to appear in the Court today.

List on 27.03.2025, as prayed.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

164-Shahenshah/-