

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7971/2015

Jogendra Singh And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Board Of Revenue Ajmer And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. C.S. Kotwani

For Respondent(s) : -

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

24/04/2025

List this case on 02.05.2025, along with the application.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

157-akansha/-